Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
The TC-X400 Series pumps offer excellent flow rates and a new heavy duty body
design. The pumps can operate with variable air pressures and are suited for both
start/stop and fully continuous duty pumping applications. They can easily handle
high pressure and long discharge lines.
Maximum Flow Rate:	100.4 GPM (380 LPM)
Maximum Discharge Head: 230 FT. (70m)

-  XXX Special options
*Plastic pumps are only available with flange connection
   MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1½” TC-X400 Series (Non-Metallic)
* SCS13 Insert material
  WET END MATERIALS
Code Pump wetted
parts Diaphragm Ball Valve/
Valve Seat
Outer
Diaphragm Plate
Center
Body
PC
PPG
Neoprene™ Neoprene™
PPG (SCS13*)
AL
PN BUNA BUNA
PE EPDM EPDM
PV Viton® Viton®
PT PTFE PTFE
PH Hytrel™ BUNA
PS Santoprene® EPDM
VE
PVDF
EPDM EPDM
PVDF (SCS13*)
VV Viton® Viton®
VT PTFE PTFE
VH Hytrel™ BUNA
VS Santoprene® EPDM
11.61” (295mm)
6” (153mm) 4.6” (117mm)